(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Variance
Permit

Board of Variance

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Development Variance
Permit

Provincial Referrals and
Leases

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

File Number

DV 4A 19

BV 1B 19

DP 5B 19

DP 6B 19

DV 4B 19

DV 5B 19

001845 B 19

DP 13C 19

FR2C 19

Application Date

5/3/2019

5/24/2019

5/14/2019

5/30/2019

5/1/2019

5/3/2019

5/7/2019

5/31/2019

5/31/2019

Civic Address

9 Little Bear Way

6128 ALDERGROVE DR

Brent Rd

1082 KINCORA LANE

1551 Hudson Rd

1719 Cloudcroft Rd

5352 ISLAND HWY N

4356 CAMCO RD

New Planning Applications Received - May 2019

Description

To reduce the minimum side yard and rear yard setback to 1.1 metres for an accessory building

Vary front yard setback for accessory building from 7.5m to 4.2m

To raise 14 manholes access ports along the CFB Comox Gravity Sewer Main so they are level with the
ground (currently they are 1 to 2 metres below grade)

Build house within vicinity of watercourse

Increase height of accessory building to 7.5 metres to accommodate boat storage

To increase the maximum height of the accessory building to 7.0 metres

Referral of a Non-Medical Cannabis Retail Store Application - Beaufort Botanicals Job 001845
Aquatic and Riparian Habitat Development Permit for a Two-Lot Subdivision under Section 514 of the

Local Government Act (Subdivision for a Relative)

Proposed construction of raw water pump station within 30m of Comox Lake



